
FIELD
Art Dye 6pm Lehi B-1 v AF 702 6pm AF 701 v AF 703
Art Dye 7pm AF 801 v AF 802

LSC
LSC

FIELD
Art Dye 6pm AF 801 v Lehi G1 6pm AF 703 v Lehi B-2 6pm AF 801 v Lehi G2
Art Dye 7pm AF 802 v Lehi G2 7pm AF 701 v Lehi B-1 7pm AF 802 v Lehi G1

LSC
LSC

FIELD
Art Dye 6pm AF 702 v Lehi B-2 9am AF 703 v AF 702
Art Dye 7pm AF 703 v Lehi B-1 10am AF 801 v AF 802

LSC 1pm Lehi G1 v Lehi G2 5:30 Lehi G1 v Lehi G2
LSC 2pm Lehi B-2 v AF 701 6:30 Lehi B-2 v Lehi B-1

FIELD
Art Dye 6pm AF 801 v Lehi G1 6pm AF 702 v Lehi B-1 9am AF 802 v Lehi G1
Art Dye 7pm AF 802 v Lehi G2 7pm AF 701 v AF 703 10am AF 801 v Lehi G2

LSC 1pm Lehi B-2 v AF 702
LSC 2pm Lehi B-1 v AF 701

FIELD
Art Dye 6pm AF 703 v Lehi B-2 6pm AF 702 v AF 701 6pm Girl's Tournament
Art Dye 7pm Girl's Tournament 7pm Boys Tournament

LSC
LSC

FIELD
Art Dye 9am Boys Tournament 6pm Boys Tournament
Art Dye 10am Boys Tournament 7pm Boys Tournament

LSC 1pm Girl's Tournament
LSC 2pm Girl's Tournament

Lehi G-1 Melissa Kramer 885-9671 Lehi B-1 Jantz Perry 830-9357
Lehi G-2 Amy Mitchell Lehi B-2 Jordan Odom
AF 801 Scott Roudabush 756-5867 AF 701 Zack Frost 787-4213
AF 802 Roger Jerman 756-7423 AF 702 David/Charlett Bridges756-5991

AF 703 Rocke Hendry 465-5756

768-9010

    with a 4 minute halftime.

Tue  May 10

921-0969

(LSC) Lehi Sports Complex @ 700 South 2000 W

Team listed first for each game will wear the light colored jersey

Wed May 4

Saturday May 14

Tue  May 17

Wed May 11

Wed May 18 Thurday May 19

Saturday May 21

Wed Apri 27

Boy's Teams

Boys & Girls  / 7th-8th Grade Game Schedule

Wed. May 25

Thur April 28

Girl's Teams

American Fork / Lehi Recreation Soccer - 2011

*****Field Location*****
Art Dye Park @ 1000 N 550 E, American Fork - White Field (East side of parking lot) 

Thurs May 12

Wed April 20 Thurs April 21

Thur May 5 Saturday May 7

Games consist of two, 
    25 minutes halves

Version #3


